



BID TABULATION

Project Name: Town of Upton, MA - Sewer Rehabilitation

Issuing Office: Westminster Square Building, 10 Dorrance St., Suite 840, Providence, RI 02903 Tel: (401) 383-2276

Project No.: 20903A

Location: Upton MA

Bid Date: 3/11/2022 @ 11:00 a.m.

ENG/PM: Michael Hornig

Engineers Estimate: \$100,000

BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME								
				National Water Main		Green Mountain		Granite Inliner		Insituform		
				UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	
Item	Qty.	UNIT										
BASE BID												
1	Sewer Pipe - Test Joint	50	EA	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	
2	Sewer Pipe - Seal Joint	50	EA	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	
3	Sewer Pipe - Liner, 8" dia.	2,000	LF	\$27.75	\$55,500.00	\$36.00	\$72,000.00	\$42.00	\$84,000.00	\$28.00	\$56,000.00	
4	Sewer Pipe - Reinstatement of Laterals	16	EA	\$350.00	\$5,600.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$384.00	\$6,144.00	\$550.00	\$8,800.00	
5	Sewer Pipe - Heavy Cleaning, all dia.	230	LF	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$0.01	\$2.30	\$7.25	\$1,667.50	
6	Sewer Manhole - Grout	7	VF	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$580.00	\$4,060.00	\$315.00	\$2,205.00	
7	Sewer Manhole - Cementitious Lining	7	VF	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$315.00	\$2,205.00	
8	Sewer Manhole - Chimney Patch	4	EA	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$535.00	\$2,140.00	\$560.00	\$2,240.00	
9	Sewer Manhole - Replace Chimney, Frame & Cover	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,460.00	\$4,460.00	
10	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
11	Mobilization/Demobilization (Max. 5%)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
12	Uniformed Police Officers	1	ALLOW	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
13a	Diesel Fuel Price Adjustment	n/a	n/a		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
13b	Gasoline Fuel Price Adjustment	n/a	n/a		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
13c	Liquid Asphalt Price Adjustment	n/a	n/a		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
29	TOTAL BID PRICE				\$80,831.00		\$98,582.00		\$117,946.80		\$92,278.00	